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3D Selca Sezona : 2019-20 Stran 1
Rezultati sezone s tockami 30.11.2019

1. mesto v skupnem

2. mesto v skupnem

3. mesto v skupnem

4. mesto v skupnem

5. mesto v skupnem

stite Tocke Tocke Tocke Tocke Tocke Tocke Tocke Skupaj
v Priimek in ime 1.Tur. 2.Tur. 3.Tur. 4.Tur. 5.Tur. 6.Tur. 7.Tur. Tock

1 Rihtarsic¢ Gabrijel 38 80 0 0 0 0 0 118
2 Makovec Bojan 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100
2 Benedik Klemen 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
4 Benedici¢ Alojz 25 70 0 0 0 0 0 95
5 Avsenik Peter 48 46 0 0 0 0 0 94
6 Bizjak Franc 43 a4 0 0 0 0 0 87
7 Benedici¢ Peter 35 50 0 0 0 0 0 85
8 Rihtarsic Janez 46 35 0 0 0 0 0 81
9 Kejzar Boris 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
10  Benedici¢ Luka 36 39 0 0 0 0 0 75
11  Prezelj Bojan 32 41 0 0 0 0 0 73
12 Krajnik Stane 42 29 0 0 0 0 0 71
13 Veseli¢ Renato 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
14  Mohoric Iztok 40 28 0 0 0 0 0 68
15  Klemenci¢ Martina 28 37 0 0 0 0 0 65
16  Tolar Martin 33 31 0 0 0 0 0 64
17 Demsar Matej 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60
17  Marenk Mitja 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
19  Sink Ferdinand 19 40 0 0 0 0 0 59
20  Sinkovec Tone 27 27 0 0 0 0 0 54
21  Reyaloie 15 38 0 0 0 0 0 53
21  Gortnar Darko 37 16 0 0 0 0 0 53
23 Mohoric Blaz 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
24 Sustar Iztok 24 25 0 0 0 0 0 49
25  Demsar Jurij 15 33 0 0 0 0 0 48
25  Rakovec Peter 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 48
27  Demsar Frane 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 44
27  Gartner David 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
29 Berce Miha 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 43
30 EgartUros 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 42
31  Pintar Bostjan 15 26 0 0 0 0 0 41
31 Bertoncelj Branko 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
33 ReyaBrane 17 23 0 0 0 0 0 40
34  Thaler Janez 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
34  Potocnik Janez 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 39
36  Peternelj Henrik 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 36
37  Bizjak Ciril St. 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 34
37 Habjan Grega 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34



39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
52
53
54

Rakovec France
Benedici¢ Brane
Majcen Zoran
Gajgar Janko
Bertoncelj Uro$
Golija Dominik
Bizjak Ciril M.
Pfajfar Frane
Habjan Rudi
Habjan Toni
Solar Jernej
Mobhori¢ Joze
Egart Dejan
Dolinar Pavle

KoSmelj Joze-Mer

Benedici¢ Janez
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